Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 95/ 99
Affairs .

Pursuant to Section 95/39 of the
Inselvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07194720

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of
company (A} Smartcentre NW Limited

(b} Insert full names(s) IMe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

and address(es)

(c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affairs as at (c) 4 November 2013

Signed Date 4 November 2013
Presenter's name, Br|dgestones For Official Use
address and reference 125127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room

(f any) Oldham
OL11TE

0161 785 3700
maill@bridgestones co uk

08/11/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

IR




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Smartcentre NW Limited

on the 4 November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Director

Mr Sean Thompson
2 Aspen Gardens
Rochdale
Lancashire

OL12 7PG

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Sewn)  TFOMVISON)
Ev—

Signed ~ Y

Dated <t / (vfl 3

Date C—f/L/ l(/( )




Smartcentre NW Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge:

Plant & Machinery 24,400 0
Book Debts 510 510
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 510

Signature { = Date _/ri !///Ir/[i -
\‘:"‘-“______) rd




A1 - Summary of iabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors.
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets avaitable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Bibby

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
Director

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferentiai creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

e

Date &'/{ /({//K,

510
0

(0

510

510
0

(0)

510

510
0
5,733
13,919
6,000
2,000

(27,652)

£ (27,142)
200

(200)

(27,342)
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